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Nome
1° DIAMANTE
2° MUFASA
3° BETOVEN
4° BYLLY
5° COLONO
6° ASA BRANCA
7° MARRETA
8° MALVADO
9° CARBURETA
10° SIMBA
11° FRANK
12° CAIPIRA
13° BLACK
14° PAXA
15° SEGREDO
16° INDIO
17° TROVAO
18° MACHAO
19° MALIBU
20° GOLIAS

Anilha
036987
003469
005769
000414
042923
001549
076836
000137
004412
002670
004227
096701
002789
076905
058251
010846
147710
109235
057869
000930
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Dono

JOAREIS JOSE CORREIA

JOAO DOS BICOS
JACKSON M. LEHER

ALEXANDRE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

PAULO M. SCHREINER
IVANOR POFFO
PAULO DA SILVA
MAURO BERTOLDI
PAULO THEISS
JOAO PEREIRA
SERGIO GAERTNER
PAULO M. SCHREINER
MARCIO FISCHER
SIDO FRANZ
ORIDES PACHECO
MARCOS C.
JAIRO
CHARLES JAIR H
MARCOS CISIELSKI
EUSEBIO PAOLETTO

Cidade

ABC - Blumenau

10/15 min Pontos

0/135 20

0/128 19

0/102 18
0/99 17
0/93 16
0/65 15
0/61 14
0/61 13
0/54 12
0/52 11
0/50 10
0/45 9
0/36 8
0/35 7
0/32 6
0/20 5
0/21 4
0/20 3
0/14 2
0/14 1
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